Commission (ACC) is:

## LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY STATEMENT OF ADDRESS CHANGE AND STATEMENT OF STATUTORY AGENT CHANGE

Pursuant to A.R.S. §§ 29-605 and 29-605.01

FILING FEE \$5.00 (A.R.S. § 29-851) (Cash is accepted for in-person filings only. Do not send cash in the mail.)

To:

## THIS FORM IS NOT TO BE USED FOR ADDING MEMBERS — IF ADDING MEMBERS PLEASE USE THE AMENDMENT FORM

It is important that the information you provide on this form be correct. To obtain the correct information about the Limited Liability Company's current known place of business and statutory agent, consult the Customer Service Call Center at (602) 542-3026 or the Division's website at <a href="www.azcc.gov/divisions/corporations">www.azcc.gov/divisions/corporations</a>.

1. The exact name of the Limited Liability Company (LLC) currently on file with the Arizona Corporation

	SPECTRUM INTE	RNATIONAL MARKETING SERVICES, LLC	<u> </u>
2.	The ACC file number is:	L-1604825-4	
3.	The current address of the	ACC is:	
		1425 W ELLIOT RD #201	RECEIVED
		GILBERT AZ 85233	JUN 2 0 2012
			ARIZONA CORZ COMMISSION COMPSTANCING DAVISION
4.	The name and street add	iress* of the current statutory agent on file with t	ne ACC are:
		JAMES E. PHELPS	
		1425 W ELLIOT RD #201	
		GILBERT AZ 85233	
5.		zed in Arizona, the address of the office required to required, of the principal office of the foreign LI	
6.		iness in Arizona to be changed? address of the new place of business is: 7227 E BASELINE RD #103	
		MESA AZ 85209	
	* street address must be a	physical address. P.O. Box addresses and personal mail bo	xes (PMB) will not be accepted.

LL:0006 Rev. 10/2007

LLC Name SPECTRUM INTERNATIO	NAL MARKETING	ACC File Number <u>L-1604825-4</u>
SERVICES, LLC	-4-4-4	-1
7. Is the street address of the current ☐ No. ☐ X Yes, the new street a		
		···
7227	E BASELINE RD	#103
MESA	AZ 85209	
HESA	M2 03203	
		plete the following information and the new appointment (below).
The new statutory agent is:		
New street address* of the statutory a	gent is:	
	•	
the above-named limited liability co	ompany effective this	the appointment as statutory agent of
		Title:
Finded N	laille.	riue
lf signi	ing on behalf of a compa	any, please print the company name here.
	e LLC's members or n	nanagers to be changed?
		olete the following information for each
□ No.	"yes", you must comp nager whose address	blete the following information for each is to be changed:  Member or Manager
No. Dayes. If you checked member or ma  Name: KIRK WILLIAM FELINGER  Current Address: 1425 W. FLUOT RD, #	"yes", you must comp nager whose address , New Address:	Member or Manager (circle one)
No. Dayes. If you checked member or ma  Name: KIRK WILLIAM FELINGER  Current Address: 1425 W. FLUOT RD, #	"yes", you must comp nager whose address , New Address:	Member or Manager (circle one)
No. Dayes. If you checked member or ma  Name: KIRK WILLIAM FELINGER  Current	"yes", you must comp nager whose address , New Address:	Member or Manager (circle one)  7227 E BASELINE RD #103

LL:0006 Rev. 10/2007

Fax: 4

To:

Fax: +1 (602) 542-4100

Page 7 of 8 6/20/2012 3:29

LLC Name SPECTRUM INTERNATIONAL MAR	ACC File Number L-1604825-4		
SERVICES, LLC			
Name: KIRK WILLIAM FELINGER	<del></del> ,	Member or Manager (circle one)	
Current 1135 11 (3)	New	•	
Address: 1425 W. ELLIOT RD #201	_ Address:	7227 E BASELINE RD #103	
GILBERT AV 85233		MESA AZ 85209	
Name:	,	Member or Manager	
Current	New	(circle one)	
Address:	_ Address:	<del></del>	
Name:		Member or Manager	
	<del></del>	(circle one)	
Current Address:	New Address:		
* street address must be a physical address. P.O. Box a	addresses and	personal mail boxes (PMB) will not be accepted.	
Changes to the statutory agent address must be executed by the statutory agent.	to limite	§29-605 and 29-605.01 requires that changes of liability companies (except for changes to tutory agent's address) be executed by a normanager of the LLC.	
Dated this 28th day of MARCH 2012	_ Dated th	Dated this 24 day of March, 2012	
Signature:	-ı ·	Signature: Nick W. Jungu	
Printed Name: JAMES E. PHELPS	_ Printed I	Printed Name: KIRK WILLIAM FELFINGER	
		ANAGER/MEMBER	
If signing on behalf of a company, please print the company name here	e.		

This form must be delivered to:

ARIZONA CORPORATION COMMISSION Corporations Division 1300 West Washington Phoenix, Arizona 85007-2929

LL:0006 Rev. 10/2007 Arizona Corporation Commission Corporations Division